POMIRRY
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27.Mistrzostwa Polski MTB Lekarzy

Ustron, 2025-09-07 - Wyniki
p Organizator - Dominik Lewandowski

Trasa
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Kat./Poz.

M3/1
M3/2
M3/3
M3/4

M3/5

M2/1

M4/1

M4/2
M2/2

M4/3

M3/6

M4/4

M4/5

Mé/1

M3/7

M4/6

M2/3

[Nr]Nazwisko, imie

[883] DWORACZEK J, Jakub
[859] BOISKI, Michat

[871] BERNAT, Maciej

[857] DRABEK, Michat

[846] MARCINIAK, Michat

[826] TOMKIEWICZ, Maciej

[816] SZYBER, Przemystaw

[815] RACZKIEWICZ, Maciej
[867] BRYLA, Mateusz

[881] PASZYNA, Marcin

[814] ANUSIEWICZ, Szymon

[860] KROL, Pawet

[809] SKUTIL, Marcin

[831] GROCHOWSKI, Aleksander

[836] CIECIEL, Michat

[818] MADEJCZYK, Dariusz

[833] CHOMIUK, Remigiusz

Ptec
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Klub

MDESPRESSO.PL

TWOJ TRENER SPORTOWY

DEBICKI KLUB KOLARSKI
GRYF

KSPO DENTINEA

STOMATOLOGIA MARCIN
PASZYNA

DENTALKING.EU

CIECIELMED

Miejscowos¢

OIL SLASKA RYBNIK

OIL BIELSKA BIELSKO-BIALA
OIL WOJSKOWA WARSZAWA
OIL BESKIDZKA BRENNA

OIL WARSZAWSKA
WARSZAWA

OIL KRAKOWSKA KROSNO

OIL DOLNOSLASKA
WROCLAW

OIL KRAKOWSKA KRAKOW
OIL SLASKA KATOWICE

OIL BESKIDZKA BIELSKO
BIALA

OIL BESKIDZKA BULOWICE

OIL WARSZAWSKA
WARSZAWA

OIL BIELSKO BIAtA

OIL BESKIDZKA ZYWIEC

OIL GORZOWSKA
WARSZAWA

OIL DOLNOSLASKA
SWIEBODZICE

OIL SLASKA RYBNIK

Czas

0:44:42.68
0:48:32.87
0:48:49.15
0:49:45.78

0:49:58.37

0:50:35.28

0:51:47.14

0:51:47.24
0:52:40.20

0:52:51.24

0:53:19.09

0:54:48.53

0:55:53.26

0:56:47.23

0:56:53.14

0:56:59.68

1:01:52.46

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:03:50.19
+0:04:06.47
+0:05:03.10

+0:05:15.69

+0:05:52.60

+0:07:04.46

+0:07:04.56
+0:07:57.52

+0:08:08.56

+0:08:36.41

+0:10:05.85

+0:11:10.58

+0:12:04.55

+0:12:10.46

+0:12:17.00

+0:17:09.78



18-M
/18
19-K/1
20-M
/19

21-K/2

22-M
/20
23-K/3
24-K/4
25-M
/21
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Mé/2

K5/1

M8/1

K3/1

Mé/3

K3/2
K3/3

M9/1

M8/

M2/

harpersoft  timegonew 1.0

it-solutions

[868] BRYLA, Barttomiej
[837] FIJALKOWSKA, Ewa

[864] KLIMCZAK, Jerzy

[879] PODOLECKA, Marta

[870] MISZTALSKI, Tomasz

[878] KOMAN, Aleksandra
[872] BERNAT, Aleksandra

[810] FERFECKI, Leon
[825] MOS, Mariusz

[835] SIERADZKI, Marcin

JASTRZEBIE £ASKIE

INPEAK AITRAINER TEAM

OIL SLASKA KATOWICE
CZESTOCHOWA
OIL BESKIDZKA

OIL SLASKA SIEMIANOWICE
SLAS

OIL£ODZ tASK

OIL LUBLIN ZAMOSC
OIL WOJSKOWA WARSZAWA

OIL BESKIDZKA ANDRYCHOW

OIL SLASKA BYTOM

OIL DOLNOSLASKA
WROCLAW

1:05:06.49

1:06:21.10

1:07:54.12

1:09:29.90

1:09:53.16

1:18:57.10
1:27:03.73

1:49:52.35

DNF

DNF

MmO
NO

+0:20:23.81

+0:21:38.42

+0:23:11.44

+0:24:47.22

+0:25:10.48

+0:34:14.42
+0:42:21.05

+1:05:09.67
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